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201302080000
57020

02/08/2013
12:04:01

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY
TERRY

26 86 Instr
#:20090410000
133630

Lot#:945
Book:26 Pg:86
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 1

201302080000
57040

02/08/2013
12:04:03

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES NIX LORRI 26 16 Instr
#:20100430000
132520

Lot#:73
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201302080000
57030

02/08/2013
12:04:02

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES GRICE KEVIN 20 111 Instr
#:20100430000
132420

Lot#:5 Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201304180001
59000

04/18/2013
01:13:04

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SOKOLOWSKI
GARY

21 100 Instr
#:20120518000
178920

Lot#:416
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201304180001
58990

04/18/2013
01:13:03

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MCKINNEY
GERTRUDE

21 133 Instr
#:20110812000
237980

Lot#:571
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201304180001
59030

04/18/2013
01:13:07

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
MARY

32 48 Instr
#:20070522000
238370

Lot#:619
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES

201304180001
59020

04/18/2013
01:13:06

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
MARY

32 48 Instr
#:20080708000
275530

Lot#:619
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES



201305100001
93930

05/10/2013
10:44:27

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SOKOLOWSKI
GARY

21 100 Instr
#:20120518000
178920

Lot#:416
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201306260002
60650

06/26/2013
09:59:36

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY
CLARK L

21 100 Instr
#:20130510000
194290

Lot#:428
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201307090002
79300

07/09/2013
01:41:52

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON
ROGERS

27 85 Instr
#:20130510000
194410

Lot#:953
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVINPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE II

201307090002
79310

07/09/2013
01:41:53

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
RICHARD C

26 16 Instr
#:20130510000
194200

Lot#:79
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201307300003
08170

07/30/2013
09:12:53

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SCALISI
DONALD

20 66 Instr
#:20100430000
132600

Lot#:16
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201307300003
08180

07/30/2013
09:12:54

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SCALISI
SUZANNE
SPENCER

20 66 Instr
#:20130510000
194250

Lot#:16
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201308270003
49620

08/27/2013
10:10:25

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
JAMES O

32 126 Instr
#:20120518000
179070

Lot#:1508
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION



201310280004
25280

10/28/2013
11:52:49

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HAGOOD
JOHN

19 100 Instr
#:20031114000
754200

Lot#:5 Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201310280004
25290

10/28/2013
11:52:50

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HAGOOD
JOHN

19 100 Instr
#:20031114000
754210

Lot#:5 Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201310280004
25310

10/28/2013
11:52:52

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HAGOOD
JOHN

19 100 Instr
#:20060605000
264650

Lot#:5 Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201310280004
25340

10/28/2013
11:52:55

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HAGOOD
JOHN

19 100 Instr
#:20110914000
271360

Lot#:5 Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201310280004
25320

10/28/2013
11:52:53

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HAGOOD
JOHN

19 100 Instr
#:20080708000
275430

Lot#:5 Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201301090000
12640

01/09/2013
12:46:04

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES TOUHEY
MATTHEW

32 48 Instr
#:20090410000
133480

Lot#:631
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

201302080000
57050

02/08/2013
12:04:04

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SUMRALL M
SHANE

32 48 Instr
#:20110914000
271380

Lot#:613
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

201303180001
11950

03/18/2013
02:20:42

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MCKINNEY
GERTRUDE

32 48 Instr
#:20110812000
237970

Lot#:619
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION



201303180001
11960

03/18/2013
02:20:43

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MCKINNEY
GERTRUDE

32 48 Instr
#:20100430000
132340

Lot#:619
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

201304010001
32410

04/01/2013
10:26:45

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HILL ROBERT 27 85 Instr
#:20120518000
179010

Lot#:961
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

201304180001
58980

04/18/2013
01:13:02

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MCKINNEY
GERTRUDE

21 133 Instr
#:20110812000
237980

Lot#:571
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201304180001
59010

04/18/2013
01:13:05

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES CARPENTER
WILLIE L

20 111 Instr
#:20120518000
178910

Lot#:28
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVINPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201307090002
79320

07/09/2013
01:41:54

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
RICHARD C

26 16 Instr
#:20120518000
178840

Lot#:79
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201308070003
21090

08/07/2013
10:39:25

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES VARNER
CONSTANCE

21 133 Instr
#:20130510000
194330

Lot#:560
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201309130003
72010

09/13/2013
10:57:12

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES DAVENPORT
MARK

27 85 Instr
#:20100430000
132360

Lot#:936
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION



201309100003
67060

09/10/2013
10:10:24

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES DAVENPORT
MARK

27 85 Instr
#:20111012000
303670

Lot#:936
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION


