Searc	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION;												
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description		
201302080000 57020	02/08/2013 12:04:01	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY TERRY			26	86	Instr #:20090410000 133630	Lot#:945 Book:26 Pg:86 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 1		
201302080000 57040	02/08/2013 12:04:03	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX LORRI			26	16	Instr #:20100430000 132520	Lot#:73 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION		
201302080000 57030	02/08/2013 12:04:02	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRICE KEVIN			20	111	Instr #:20100430000 132420	Lot#:5 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION		
201304180001 59000	04/18/2013 01:13:04	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SOKOLOWSKI GARY			21	100	Instr #:20120518000 178920	Lot#:416 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION		
201304180001 58990	04/18/2013 01:13:03	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKINNEY GERTRUDE			21	133	Instr #:20110812000 237980	Lot#:571 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION		
201304180001 59030	04/18/2013 01:13:07	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON MARY			32	48	Instr #:20070522000 238370	Lot#:619 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES		
201304180001 59020	04/18/2013 01:13:06	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON MARY			32	48	Instr #:20080708000 275530	Lot#:619 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES		

201305100001 93930	05/10/2013 10:44:27	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SOKOLOWSKI GARY		21	100	Instr #:20120518000 178920	Lot#:416 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201306260002 60650	06/26/2013 09:59:36	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY CLARK L		21	100	Instr #:20130510000 194290	Lot#:428 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201307090002 79300	07/09/2013 01:41:52	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTSON ROGERS		27	85	Instr #:20130510000 194410	Lot#:953 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVINPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE II
201307090002	07/09/2013 01:41:53	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER RICHARD C		26	16	Instr #:20130510000 194200	Lot#:79 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201307300003 08170	07/30/2013 09:12:53	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SCALISI DONALD		20	66	Instr #:20100430000 132600	Lot#:16 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201307300003 08180	07/30/2013 09:12:54	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SCALISI SUZANNE SPENCER		20	66	Instr #:20130510000 194250	Lot#:16 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201308270003 49620	08/27/2013 10:10:25	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL JAMES O		32	126	Instr #:20120518000 179070	Lot#:1508 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION

201310280004 25280	10/28/2013 11:52:49	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGOOD JOHN		19	100	Instr #:20031114000 754200	Lot#:5 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201310280004 25290	10/28/2013 11:52:50	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGOOD JOHN		19	100	Instr #:20031114000 754210	Lot#:5 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201310280004 25310	10/28/2013 11:52:52	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGOOD JOHN		19	100	Instr #:20060605000 264650	Lot#:5 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201310280004 25340	10/28/2013 11:52:55	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGOOD JOHN		19	100	Instr #:20110914000 271360	Lot#:5 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201310280004 25320	10/28/2013 11:52:53	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGOOD JOHN		19	100	Instr #:20080708000 275430	Lot#:5 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201301090000 12640	01/09/2013 12:46:04	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	TOUHEY MATTHEW		32	48	Instr #:20090410000 133480	Lot#:631 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
201302080000 57050	02/08/2013 12:04:04	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMRALL M SHANE		32	48	Instr #:20110914000 271380	Lot#:613 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
201303180001 11950	03/18/2013 02:20:42	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKINNEY GERTRUDE		32	48	Instr #:20110812000 237970	Lot#:619 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION

201303180001 11960	03/18/2013 02:20:43	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKINNEY GERTRUDE	32	48	Instr #:20100430000 132340	Lot#:619 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
201304010001 32410	04/01/2013 10:26:45	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL ROBERT	27	85	179010	Lot#:961 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
201304180001 58980	04/18/2013 01:13:02	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKINNEY GERTRUDE	21	133	237980	Lot#:571 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201304180001 59010	04/18/2013 01:13:05	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARPENTER WILLIE L	20	111	Instr #:20120518000 178910	Lot#:28 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVINPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
201307090002 79320	07/09/2013 01:41:54	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER RICHARD C	26	16	178840	Lot#:79 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201308070003 21090	08/07/2013 10:39:25	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	VARNER CONSTANCE	21	133	Instr #:20130510000 194330	Lot#:560 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201309130003 72010	09/13/2013 10:57:12	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVENPORT MARK	27	85	132360	Lot#:936 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION

201309100003 67060	10:10:24	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	RELEASES	DAVENPORT MARK		27	85	#:20111012000 303670	Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
									9TH ADDITION